PORM **JP

Hastings Park OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME: IGHTRAWA, Ishinosuka
HOME ADDRESS: Takahashi Logging Co., Call Creek, B. C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 10346 SEX: Male AGE: 52
OCCUPATION: Logger
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER: Tekehashi Logging Co., Cell Creek, B. C.
MARRIED? Yes Yes
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Youi
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: As above
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Fusaye (F) Tomio (M) Masaki (M) Tatano (M)
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: Call Creek, B. C. AGE OF CHILDREN: 13; 9; 8; 2;
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None **GRANDO CERRORAL LANGERRA RO FRANCESCO.** **GRANDO CERRORAL LANGERA RO FRANCESCO.** **GRANDO CERRORAL LANGERRA RO FRANCESCO.** **CARRILLA LA REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are). None
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) 5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed) None
6 OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state) None 12 77 A YO MINE.

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None					
8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None					
9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None					
	_ _ ,				
TATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED					
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 300 block Powell St., apartment house,					
Hanada Apartments , Vancouver, B.C.					
2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: M Furuya, 300 block Powell St., Vancour	er, B.				
3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:	_				
Weekly tenant \$5.50 per week to Mr. Furuya, every Saturday					
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None					
5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)					
None					
	_				
5. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None.					
TATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:					
I. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE					
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:					
3 Beds, 1 kitchen stove, 1 wooden heater, 2 sideboards located at Takahashi	Toggi				
Co., Call Creek, B. C.					
	-				
2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS					
None	-				
	_				
3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN,	OR /				
CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.	-				
None					

3 (31.1.14)

4. INSURANCE C	ARRIED ON ABOVE PRO	OPERTY: None	PILE No. 612	error
	LIENS AND OTHER O	CLAIMS ON PROPEI	TY IN POSSESSION	— 5F —
	NG TO YOU (State if any		nd if so, to whom)	
7. BONDS, DEBE	NTURES, SHARES, STOC	gradus in the second	RITIES (State whereabout	
8. BANK ACCOUN 9. LIFE INSURAN				
10. INTEREST IN /	ANY ESTATES OR TRUST	S. None		e sa
II. SAFETY DEPO	SIT BOX: None			errous
LIABILITIES: 1. PERSONAL DE	BTS: \$50 to Takahashi	Logging Co., Call.	Greek, B. C.	
2 TRADE DEBTS	None .			
REMARKS:	None			
I certify that the every description in a and indirect. Dated this 25:	above information is true a my protected area in British	and complete and fully on Columbia and sets fo	discloses all my property of the all my liabilities dire	- of ct
	Kun	(Signature) 3 \$	<u>iimaqukes</u>	er.

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.F.

	DATE Nov. 26, 19/2
Our File No. 612	
Full Mame	
(Surname	In Block Letters)
Registration No. 10346	Male - Female Age Dec. 27, 1888 (Check)
Former Address615 West Hestings St.	
3212 Powell Street, W	amconver, B.C.
Date Evacuated Narch 26, 1942	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address Green	mood, B.C.
Married - Single	
(Check)	Name of Wife (WATANARE) Your #10319
	Name of Husband
Name of Mother ICHIKAWA, Sode (Dec'd)	Name of Father (ICHTKAWA) Makisabura)Decid)
Names of Children under 16	uses (F) 3/4/29 Tomes (M) 28/2/32
	y Tatano (N) 9/1/40
equested by M. Dickenson	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information Logger.	

CHANGE HELD

The little districts

Print Pr. Litter

The file training truth. Deeps, little broad 7 to 1 kinds at 1 1 k

The life to the test of the control of the control

der Allender State der Lange von State in Luck about belongelig der en Geständlichen Der Antonie Riegie im geschal der der Lichter Sonner der Lichter

The state of the s

for the second

Mr. Tahinosuke ICHIKAWA, Registration No. 103%6, Greenwood, B. C.

100 M 3 1 1 1

Dear Sire

In looking over your "JP" form of information, dated the 23rd of March, 1942, we note that you indicated as owing to you from Usimatsu of Call Creek, B. C. the sum of 520.00.

We wrote to you on the 30th of June, 1943, advising that we could not locate such a person, and that he was not registered with the Royal Canadian Nounted Police.

We also note that you ove \$50.00 to Takahashi Logging Co., Call Creek, B. C.

We shall require information from you as to whether Ueimatsu still owes you \$20.00, and if so, his full first name, former address and occupation, approximate age, etc.

Still owe \$50.00 to Takahashi Logging Co., and if so, what has become of the said Company, and also if you are prepared to forward this amount to our office in payment of the acknowledged debt.

Please reply by return mail.

Yours truly,

BARD

A. McAlister, Claims Department. Takahashi Logging Co. \$50.00 J.P. Veimutuu .. (unidentifiable) \$20.00 J.P. Africation actions
I Maine Dept

TIPE (ORDER VEIL)

1310 005-1 657 612 100-1051 1309 June Ath, 1943

Tot FILES

Crons Stra Green

Rot Rry & Rry, tantnomko TCHIKAWA KATROME VERETRIE E. TAKAHASHI & Company Marted

A letter from Mr. Hadley at Bones Bey dated May 21st, 1943 Tune as follows:

"Nothing more has happened to their belongings since the time I told you about last December 16th as the place is never without a watchman now."

The reference to December 16th is to a report

that one or two items had been stolen.

EUG: LF

1305 612, 10023 mbor 16, 1942. Bolley Shingle Hill. IN BAT, B. C. Dear Stre Bos Bres, Edzinosuko ICHIKAWA, Br. Ishinosuko ICHIKAWA, Br. Satochi Penelli, Br. Ratonji Denterna and Takanasul, K.A. Company Live. Think you very each for your letter of December the 3rd and your one in giving us all the information. We notice that a box of tools belonging to Mr. Tourne (when in the absence of further information, we assume to be the gentlemen whose muse is given on the head of this letter) and an Alackin Larp belonging to Uniform have been stoken. This is a newton we have quite some trouble with in indicted places and we think you for that you have done to trace the missing urticles. We notice that the float house belonging to it, and ites. Ichikana will probably have to be beenhed before long. For the time being the contents are safe mough and my stay there they are. This seems very satisfactory for the time being and we should be much obliged if you would continue to offer your good offices in keeping in ope on this made things. Inter on, we say have to come to some decision about shipment or their disposal and we will then, if we may, apply to you for your savice and decisions. Finally, we have had a call from a chinese who is encious to purchase the Lagging Comp on floate at Calls Grook, Gracroft Island, be-langing to Mr. K. Takahachi. We will contact Mr. Takahachi and if he is willing, will request Mr. Loong, the purchaser to contact you. Perhaps you will be so kind us to show him anything he wante to see, fours truly. H. F. Green Protection Department. EFG: IL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION Call but SC May 2/1942 REGEIVED MAY 7 1942 U 506 Payal Sank Blog 612 Some fleur skis: - flow better of Africal ses succioned, of four better of their be goods which you mention are sure stored from a to Febihawa Ishinosuke. sell if fossible with the sum your mention 1250. or but it untill they return, but as the frice is Sas too much I know it wout He sold, however at freeent et is no tuck to book after there thing and it would be quite a jot to fach and shif them as up bout falls here now and my boat is very small to freight hedry articules very distance, but when this count start in operation again the boat well call and it would be much laces There if you should wish them

shiffed, I do not hnow of any other effects left by whenated Jafanlike, The rest of the lamp felous to Mis Tupabache us far as I know, with the exception of my pouse and shough mill betick it all tied uf in & bay seven mules in Call Buch Trusting this is satisfactors Hours thuly Hardles